Lontor

Hub City of Western Oklahoma

Agenda Commentary

Item Title/ Subject: Mid-Month Pay App for Mega (Fire Station)
Staff Source: City Manager, Steve Hewitt

Date: February 14,2013

History/Background Information:

Mega Contractors, Inc. is building the Fire Station. We typically only accept approve pay apps once per month. We
delayed some funds on the last pay app until we got clarification (Concrete Slab Work/Pour).

Subject Summary:

Architects and Staff felt that some of the Bay slabs had an unsatisfactory finish. Staff and Architects held out money on
the previous Pay App to get clarification or resolution. This Pay App has been approved/certified and adjusted by the
Architect. We feel that the contractor’s recommendation to resolve our concerns looks to be a satisfactory direction.
However, we still want to hold out money until all is completed. Staff also agrees it’s not a concrete product issue. The
concrete provided by a local business met the standards, it’s a finish issue.

Recommendation:

Staff and Architects agree to release money to have Mega pay the local concrete invoices. This satisfies us. The sample
finish repairs look to be a good resolution. However, we won’t release and approve all funds until completion. Staff
doesn’t want to hold up one of our local business from receiving funds. We have our answers.

This a common practice in any construction job. We recommend this mid-month pay app.

Price/Cost: $23,333.40


http:23,333.40

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGE(S)
To: City of Clinton Oklahoma PROJECT: Clinton Fire Station APPLICATION NO: 07 Distribution to:
415 W. Gary Boulevard due to cuts on #6R by MM
Clinton, OK.. 73601
PERIOD TO: 02/06/2013 OWNER
From: Mega Contractors, Inc. ARCHITECT
911 N. Sylvania Ave., Suite 160 CONTRACTOR
Fort Worth, TX. 76111 PROJECT NOS:

CONTRACT FOR: Clinton Fire Station

CONTRACT DATE: July 16,2012

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached,

SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TO OWNER

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,

information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by

the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and

payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
Funds in the amount of $244,320.00 not received as of 02/01/13

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 3 $3,451,628.00
2. Net change by Change Orders kY $0.00 Contractor: Mega Contractors, Inc.
3. CONTRACT SUM TODATE (Line 1 £ 2) $[s 3,451,628.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO 3§ 132230643
DATE  (Column G on G703) () 310, 200 . & By: % Date: 2= #-/:/
5. RETAINAGE: (Onginal Contract Only) 131, 020. Richard Hogan,, President
a. 10 % of Completed Work $ 3 182,239.04 State of Texas
(Column D + E on G703) Subscribed and gy
b. 10 % of Stored Material 3 0.00
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines Sa + 5b or (31, 020. ¢ |
Total in Column [ of G703) $ 3 132;239-04
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $3 490,454 H
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) L9, 1855
7. LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) 3 1,155,852.11 Architect's knowledge, mformahon and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $3 34399804 % 323 o quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING $3 226147689 is entitled 1o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
RETAINAGE (Line 3 less Line 6 ; 4
( ) AT, H2 T AMOUNT CERTIFIED .......vovmrvernresnsssssrsrsiennnn. 5 43 333 0
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS (Attach cxplanauon lfamount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial

Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner

Total approved this Month

TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Change Order

con form tg

ARCHITECT

By: A X & Date. "2/ 7-/}
This Certific orfiakle. The AMONNT CERTIFIED is payalfie OnIy to the Con-

prejudice to any rights of the Owner 07 Udntractor under this Contract.

AtA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1882 EDITION - AlA - £1892

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE, N.W,, WASHINGTON, OC 20006-5292


http:244,320.00
http:3,451,628.00
http:3,451,628.00

T

CONTINUATION SHEET | | Al{ DOCUMENT G703 |

AL Document G702, ATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, contaiuing APPLICATION NO: 07 due to cuts on 6R by MM

Contractor's signed cort #ttachad. H H
|In rabuiations below, smounts are s 10 the newrest dolisr, _ Clinton F ire Stotion. H 1 PERIOD TO: 02/0672013

Lise Column Ton Contracs where vorisble retainage for line itrms may opply. . ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO-

s 1 of P
A B [ L G B i
TTTEM | DESCRETIONOF WORK SCmpULy WORK COMMLETRD MATERIALS TOTAL, % BALARCE RETAMAGE,
wg__ - VALUE FROM FREVEIDK PRESENILY YED |G L TOFNBH
o APPLICATION o STORET AND E; TG
I [(Ra) TNOTIN TODATE
"DORE} {IHER]

1 GENERAL PROYBIONS $383,505.05 518719191 3008 000 SIB7.757.91 3% 519570714 1 S18,779.75
i LONDS 539,237.00 $19,137.00, 062 $0.00 539,137.00 100% $3,813.70
3 ilizati 57,000 00| 57,600.00 50.00 5000 37,000.00 100% $700.00
4 SUPERVEION $50.000.00 $24,700.00 $0.00 30.00 524,700.00 49% $2530002 | $L470.00
H MECELLANOUS LAROR 520,000.00 $9.090.00 5000 50.00 59,090 00 155 $10.910.00 $909.00
5 SITE EXCAVATION DEMOATLL §35,000.00 $53.600 00 sona $0.00 555,000 00 100%) $5.300.00
7 SURVEYING $5.000.00 33.000.00 .00 3600 53,000.00 50% $S2000.00 5300.00
8 TESTING $13,000.00 SILEaE 18 50.00 30.00 $11,848.18 8% 51351811 $1,164.82
9 STABIAZATION 519,000 60 $19.000.00 $0.00 50.00 519,000.00 100% §1,900.00
19 CONCRETE PAY NG/WALKS/CURBS $600,000.60 $6.00 $6.00 50.00 $0.00 [ S66,000.00 $0.00
1 CONCRETE PAVING/WALKS CURBS Mat 530,000 80 $37814.00 50.00 0.00 $17,814.00 47% $42,18600 | 53,781.40
12 REDAR 511,700.00 510,303 00 $0.00 30.00 310,300.60 7t 590000 | §1,030.00
[} TERMITE CONTROL §1.984 00 $1.884 00 30.00 5000 S1.89400 100% $188.40
e TURF AND GRASSES 21,6270 S0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 0%, $21,627.00 30.00
Is EXOSION CONTROL. 51.700.20 170000 50.00 50,00 5130000 100% $170.00
18 [CAST IN PLACE CONCKETE 562.000.00 $42,00 50 SRR (O, Ond 30.00 L0 Sk 3408 Lhesk| (T Bo0  shoreon SErA3f
07 CAST I PLACE - MATERIAL $74.000.50 $18,723 50| $22926.00 50.00 §541,549.50 sev| §3235050 | §54,164.95
18 LABOR FOR WALL 57,000 % 7,000 00 5060 $0.00 7,000.00 100% S700 00
1y REBAR $27.000.00 21,869 05 $0.00 5000 §21,869.05 99% S130.95 | $2,186.91
b PRECAST STRUCTURAL CONCRETE 191000 00 $147,605 4] 5000 50.00 $147.605.40 77%) S4339460 | 51476054
] Precas)‘ Structural installation $85,390.00 372,561 50 .00 50,00 72,5150 85% $12808.50 | $7,25815
» MASONRY i 512,007 30 $12,000,00 50.00 5000 512,00.00 100% §1,200.00
EH Drick $18,299 N 56 0¢ 5000 51820921 11% Si51700.29 | §1.829.92
2 Caxt Siowe 59,174.09 50,00 5000 §9.074.00 4653 51082591 $517.51
is Airiscmft 52383805/ .00 $0.00 $25,858.08 2% 58511195 |  §1385.81
26 $* CMU Storm $29.600 b $3.000,00 50.00 $32,600.00 #8%) 3440000 | $3.260.00
] 8 CMU $26,000.00 SG.00) $0.00 £ 50.00 oty $20,000.00 $0.00
g STRUCTURAL & MIKC STTEL 594,900,960 563,317 00 50.00 000 $69,317.00 3% 32580300 | S6,931.70
) Joist & Deck 542,600 00 $42,600.001 000 50.00 $42.600.00 1P 84,260 04
30 Details 52,500.601 7,509 00 $0.00 5000 $7.500.00 1005 $750.00
31 Cold Foaned Meio] Trusses $55.000.00 585,000,001 000 0ol 553,000 06 100% §3,500.00
4] ROUGH CARPENTRY FRP PANCLS $10.916.60) $6 00| .00 5000 000 0% 51091600 S0 00
33 CABNETS S1.100 09 5G 00 50 00 5000 $0.00 ) $11,100.00 S0.00
4 THERMAL INSULATION { Al BARRIER $15.737.00 $6.00 50 01 30.00 $0.00 o 51973700 5060
15 METAL ROOF 7 FLASHING / TRIM 154,005 00| .00 S0.00 3000 3000 () 196,000 %) $0.00
3t JOINT SEALANTS 56.000,80] 5000 s0.00 3000 sb.60 % $6.000.00 50160
3 DOORS f FRAMES  HARDWARE $45,765 80 $41.750 601 5000 5000 54175000 9% 3301500 S4,175.00
38 O DOORS $33,174 B0 3000 $0.00 30.00 3000 % $53,174 00
) ALUM STOREFRONT / WINDOWS / GLAZING $54,254.60 $73,347.39 56.00 $0.00 32334259 43% $30,911 41

40 FRAMING MATERIAL 5425089 315.000.00 5000 Soou 519,000.00 4% $33,908.00

4 EXAMMT LABOR $31,460 00 34,208 00 00 50,00 $4.000.00 1% $2°350000
5 DRYWALL MATERIAL $13,200 30 SLU00.00 5000 W oo 32.000.00 15% $11,300.00
43 DRYWALL LABOR $7.509.00) $1.000 00 30.00 soa $1.000 6 135 $6,500.00
4 INSULATION MATERIAL §7,100 60 $0.00 $0.00 $6,00 $0.00 0% $7,100.00
33 TMSULATION LABGR 51.300.00) $0.00 5000 .00 3000 0% $1.200.00
5 ACOUSTICAL CEILING MATERIAL $12,800.00, 5000 50.00 30 09 5000 0% $12.300.00
4 ACOUSTICAL CEILING LABOR 58,000 001 $600 50.00 3000 0.0 % 5800000
E TAY-OUT $300 6% 4000 S0 0o 56.00 0%, $300.00
% BACKING $1.100.001 3110000 w9 3000 $1.100.00 100%
) 1ABOK FOR TRUSSES $15,009.00 £3,00.00 5000 0,00 35.000.00 3% $18,000.00
31 ACOUSTICAL PANEL CEILINGS 56,250.00) 50.00, 000 S0.00 0.0 ot 36,2350.00
st SPRAYED FIRERGLASS 2,500 00) 50.00 S0 0.00 5000 %) 37.300.00
33 TILE / CARIET . BASE $13,623 B0 5000 3005 50.00 50.00 0% BESH
53 POLBHED CONCRETE /SEAL/ 1LOGD $16,000 00 0.0 5000 50.00 50.00 0% 516,000.00
3% FAINTING $34.000.00 3000 5000 30,00 $0.00 0%, 534.000.00

Hpao

AR BOCUKERT G703 CONTIRUADON BREET FOR G707 1992 EDITION Ak §1997

THE AMERCAN INSTITUTE OF ARGHITEG 78, + 736 MEW YORK AVENUE. NW WASMINGTDN, DG 20008-5332

[R5 KL


http:CQNnN\,IA.OO

Ak DUCUMENT G103 CONTINUATION SREET FOR 3752 1983 EDXTION
THE AUERICAN IS TITUTE OF ARCHITECTS. 1738 YEw YORE AERIE ¥

CONTINUATION SHEET | ] ALA DOCUMENT G703 |
newt G702, AFPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO: 07 due to cuis on 6R by MM
ignedt cerufication i1 anaclied. { I N
Int tabulntions below, anwaint< are staled (0 the nearest dollar, Ii Clinton fire S1atite 1| PERIOD TO, 020672013
Use Cotumn | on Contracts where varisbie retainage for fine items may apply. ] ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
I
A o c » H
WEW _ DESCEFTONOF WORK | SCHDULD | w BALANCE
L VALUE T FROM TREVIGUS T T FRNGH
- APLEATION ©-0;

e o DT E)

% SIGNAGE- Cast Dedication Placue $2,343.0¢ 50.00 ma $0.00 3008 0% 32.343.08 3000
57 Panc! Signs $1,108.00] $0.00 00 $0.00 3000 [ $1,108.08 $0.00
58 Parking Suras & Post $800.00 50.00! $0.00 Sa.pe 000 % 380000 $0.00
59 Pan Alunsinum Lage 32, 5%0.00 $0.00 SB00 000 50.00 o% $2,500.00 $0.60
5 Dimensions: Charscters 51,749.00 3000 3000 $0.06 $0.00 % $1,749.00 S0.00
3 TOILET PETITIONS f ACGESSORIES §3,500.00 00 5000 3000 S0.00 % 33,500.00 5000
[ FIRE EXTINGUISHER, §1,200.00 58.00 $8.00 000 000 &% SL200.00 $6.00
63 FLAGPOLE §3,700.00 $0.08 $0.00 paiy Se %, $3,700.0¢ $6.00
64 FOOFSERVICE EQUIP $16,000.00, $6 00 $0.00 50,00 $0.00 % 519,000.00 $G.00
6% BLINDS / ENTRANCE MATS $3,800.00 %0.00 $U.00 008 800 0% $3.800.00 $a.00
55 FIRE SUPRESSION-Design Submitials $1.675.00 $0.00; 090 $0.00 5000 &%, 53673400 $0.00
57 Phiase #1 - Rough Tn $18,325.00 $0.00 50.00 0.0 3000 9% $18.335.00 £0.00
6% Phase ¥2 -Finish §2,000.00; $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $2.000.00 $0.00
B [Phase 13 - Testing $500.00 S0.00 5000 5000 5000 G 556000 50,00
0 PLUMBING - Rough 1n Below Slab $0.60; 000 3000 $0.00 0.0 mn $0.00
71 Materiad $11,000.00 $11,808.00 000 $0.00 $1L,60000 100% 51,100,00
7 Lot $9.970. $9.910 00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.970.00 0% FWIH
n Below Slab Fixtwres 0. $6.00 30.00 53.00 50.00 KOV S0.00
;2] Makerial $31,000.00 $27,130.80 $0.00 5009 327,180.80 85% $3,8)9.30 $3,718.08
2 Labor §31,201 52958838 30,00 5000 $29,048.3% 5% $1L,512.62 $2,963.84
% Above Stab Fix Compressor, Wash Eq $0.50 008 $0.00 000 50.50 DV $0.00
n Material $27,096.%¢ 5241801 50.00 .00 248048 ) $2.677.99 $241.80
T8 Lator $18,127.0¢; $1.5060, 00 5000 sk 3150000 8% $I8.627.00 $130.00
= CGins Piping $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 00 5000 | «nvay 50.00
8¢ Material $3.000.00 $0.00 5050 50.00 3000 % $3.000.00 $0.00
31 Labor $11,383.00 $0.00 ;o0 $9.00 sa.00 9% 1188500 $0.00
R Domestic Water $0.00 50.00 pay 000 S0 | FOIVO §0.00
43 Material 514‘000;00] $9.209.99 Mmoo 008 8208 % 58% §4,790.01 $921.00
8 Labar §25,731 00 57500 K00 040 $230.00 % 32497100 §75.00
35 Compregsed Al 0.0 0.0 3000 000 S0.00 | apvan $0.00
85 Material $610.00 3000 Mo $60¢ 50.00 My $610.00 00
81 Labor $4,002.00 $4.00 30.00 800 30.00 kil $4,002.00 600
18 Condensate SO.00 5000 $0.00 500 5400 ot .00
33 Mierial $1,800.00 $0.00 S0 5000 .00 % $1,800.00 0.00
90 Labin $6,037.00 000 $0.60 .00 5000 o $6.037.00 .00
91 Wash Lines $0.08 56,00 000 3600 s000 | fOIVEY 0.00
92 Material 31,700.60 $9.00 o0 $000 000 1% $1,706.00 $0.00
91 Eabor $8,478.60 00 5600 50.00 $0.00 0% 5847800 50.00
94 Ukiteties 50.60 S0 0% 5600 S00u 3600 DN 50.00
95 8" Santiary Sewer $30,750.00] $30.348,451 00 5000 $30.346.46 99%. $401.54 §$3,034.85
98 Munholgs 5, D) $5,000.00 .00 50 0¢ $3.000.00 100" $500.00
o7 Manlole Rig & Lid 1,800.00 50068 3000 5000 0.0 P 51.000.00 50.00
9 Swondratng 53,000.00 50 091 e 3008 $6.00 % $3,000.00 $0.00
9% 6" Fire Line $10,123.00 $I.1Y3.001 600 000 SHLERAO0 100% $1.012.10
100 2.172 Domuestic Water £4,500.001 $4.500.00 1000 0o $4.500.00 100% $450.00
101 HVAL Mobilization fn £5,000.00 3000 $0.00 piac] 30.00 0% $5,000.00 30.60
w3 Ducrvork Materials $19,500.00/ 5600 50.00 50 00 S0.00 o $19,500.00 $8.00
39} Duciwioek Fabrication Labor $20,300,00 30:00 3000 50 00 5006 % $20,300.0¢ $0.00
104 Duciwork Instaiiation Labot $58,000.60 S50 $0.00 so $000 0% §38,000.00 SO
08 ERV Ui & Condensing Unit $70,006.50 3000 3600 5000 000 [ $30.000 00 $0.00
1% Vartable Refogerant Systens $56,000.001 £0.00: 30 puli] 5000 DAl $36,000.00 $0.00
197 Fxhaust Fang £7,100.00 50.00 R 30 04 sa.on 613 $7.10000 $0.00
108 Make Up Adr Unit 24,000.00 S0 40! .00 $0.00 3600 X0 324,000.00 $0.0C
108 Infored Tube Heaters 3000 €. 30.00 <000 54.00 0% 322.000.00 50.60
Lig Ductwork Acewsories 11,200.00: 30.00 S0 3008 $0.60 ai $11.200.00 $0.00
11 Acr ulos & Outlets £4, 000,001 $D.00 30 60 5600 $0.00 8y 34,501,000 0.0
1 HVAC insulation £20,200.00 5006 20,80 3000 S0.00 % $20,800.00 30.00
101 A Balance $7,000 00, 30009 ) $0.00 $0.40 0% §7,000.00 $6.00
il Temperature Controls-Engiueering 34,800.00 $SB.00 SU.DG w00 3000 % $4,800.80 50.00
13 Temperatare Conirols -Marerials $2R,900.00, 5000 50.60 5000 080 o% 528,900 50 SO 00
33 Temperature Controls-Labor §14,500.00 $6.09] 3000 5300 5048 3 514,500.00 $0.00
117 Mobitization Out $5,000.00 S0.00 S0 b 5000 93 %y $5.0003.00 §0.00
118 FLECTRICAL $0.00 $0.00 0.00 S0 00 $O.00 | #DIV.DL $0.00
115 Site Utilities, Boring, Equipmen & Mat, $38,000.001 £18.000.00 B3.00 50 00 538,000 00 100% §3,800.00
g Site Elecine & 8iob $20,000.00 $20,000.00 8000 50.00 $30,000 B0 100 $2,000.00
i21 Swirchgesr Lighting, Conduil, Wire §75,000 00/ 5000 ) 30.00 50.00 % §75. 003,00 50.00
Ik Genernior & Transformer, Gear £73,000 00 $G.00 B¢ 08 5000 .00 0% ST,000.00 80,00
i3 Rougl n $36,000.00 F0.00 SHN0 33.00 $6.00 8% £30.003.00 $4.00
I Contng Rengh T $25,000.00 5240, 5008 .00 S0.00 {5 $23.000.00 $60.00
SR lne PeTow & Buy $25,500.00 $000 SL 3000 50,60 %) 51300000 $6.00

G703-1992


http:sn,O(Y.).OO
http:7),fM)o:1.oo
http:52,000.00
http:S20,000.00
http:S20,OOO.OO
http:S3,8oo.00
http:S5.{)i)J.OO
http:5,000.00
http:SI4,~.OO
http:S28.,900.00
http:i4,SOO.OO
http:57,000.00
http:S;W,$OO.OO
http:S4,OOIl.OO
http:S1~.OOO.OO
http:5S6.IXX).OO
http:S56.000.0H
http:8,000.00
http:8,000.00
http:5:5,000.00
http:S)O,I!3.00
http:30.)48.46
http:S8,478.00
http:51,100.00
http:1,700.00
http:6,037.00
http:11,800.00
http:24,971.00
http:S4.1W.01
http:iI1,885.oo
http:1,S85.00
http:SJ.txXI.OO
http:53000.00
http:16,621.00
http:31,500.00
http:1~,127.00
http:52.418.0J
http:S27,696.00
http:S2,%�.S4
http:121),(&&.31
http:U'>,6$S.JS
http:517.110.80
http:59,910.00
http:Sl,IOO.OO
http:2.000.00
http:Sl8.3.!5.00
http:SU.J25.00
http:Fabri':Jti.ou
http:Mat(1i.1l
http:510,000.00
http:Sl.XIO.OO
http:SJ,500.00
http:51,149.0D
http:n.500.00
http:51,10$.00
http:1,343.00
http:APPUC~,T.tQ

CONTINUATION SHEET

i

T

i

Al4 DOCUMENT G703

T

i

AlA Documen G702,

. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containmg

 Convractor's signod centification )§ attached.
Jn iabulations belaw, amowity ar¢ sated i«

i

APPLICATION MNO: 07 due 10 outs on 6R by MM
H

enrost dollne.

Clinton Fire Station

I 1 PERIOD TO. 02:0612013

Use Cofursn 1 on Contyaays where variapde refatnage for live ioms may apply, A?.NCH!TECT‘S PRIOJECT NQ:
A o [3 T :
TEM TESCRITION OF WORK SCAEDULED WORK C MATERIAL % BALANCE RETANAGE |
NG, VALUE TROM PREVIOUS TS PURIOD | PRISENILY © 8 TO FINEH
o APPLICATION “STORED i) -G
[CX5) NOT N TODATE
DURTy DT
126 Building Tiin $23,000.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 5000 0% 515000 0 $0.00
127 Finish & Punch Owl $27,000.00 $0.00 51.00 $0.00 50.00 % 527000 00 Se.00
118 Eitc/Paraie Dfc 184495 50.00 sh00 5000 50 00 0% $1844.95 50.00
[ FIRE ALARM Mitenal §2,00.06 $0.69 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% £2,300.00 $0.00
130 CCTV Mmrial 5,715,080 $0.80 000 $0.00 5000 oy 5571540 $0.00
131 Access Contral Maserinl 1,27.00 sa00 5000 $0.00 $0.00 o 5342740 50.00
112 Firg Alars Labor 4,192.00/ $0.0 000 0.0 3000 0% 5419100 50.00
133 CCTV Labor 2,215.00 $0.00 50.00 30.00 $0.00 9% $2.71800 50,00
134 Acesys Comirol Labor 1,641 80 $006 50.00 $C00 W 9% 51.961.00 50.00
15 Deaobitiee $7,000.00 050 50.00 0.0 500 o% 57,000 00 $0.00
GRAND TOTALS $3,451 62800 |  $7,284.280.42 36060 S0.00 | $E323a001 8% #3;12923%80
PR AT T %\0 20w . 42 FYRTACEIN

At4 DOCUMENT 303 CUNTIMGANION SHEET $OR Q7 1957 EDTTION &4 ©1982

THE AMERCAM MNETITUTE OF ARCHTECTS, 123% WEW YORK S ENUE Y WASHINGTON, D.C. 200085202

7031982



CONTRACTOR’S R %

AFFIDAVIT OF | CoNTRaCTOR g |

RELEASE OF LIENS OTHER : '

AIA DOCUMENT G706A

O (Owner ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

of (lirtog OHlahora, 1 cormmerron: (| lindon Fire Stakion
ﬁgw Gary Opuevard . o

LCM%OQ O¥. 13001 | CONTRACT DATE: |

PROJECT:

{name, address) ahh‘\_on F{ff, 6%(11(‘0“ %Vg 5. FDUFH/\ 5'}— Q\\ﬂ‘)’@l"}‘o% 7%{?0?
State of: T@Yas |
County of: "r&_y’{a‘n{’“v

The undersigned, pursuant to Article 9 of the General Conditions of the Contract for Construction, AlA Document
A201, hereby certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief, except as listed below, the Releases
or Waivers of Lien attached hereto include the Contractor, all Subcontractors, all suppliers of materials and equip-
ment, and all performers of Work, labor or services who have or may have liens against any property of the Owner
arising in any manner out of the performance of the Contract referenced above.

EXCEPTIONS: (If none, write “None”. If required by the Owner, the Contractor shall fumish bond satisfactory to the
Owner for each exception.) .

Q@%n@@mt upon Tpeeipt of funds m W Amount of
ﬂi%% 390 00 on ﬂcw%wﬂ Al ‘ﬂ’ 24,799.00 en AW%W

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS ATTACHED HERETO: CONTRACTOR: YV\Q@Q : QOW}FV%‘!’DVS.IW "

1. Contractor’s Release or Waiver of Liens, condi- ; . “{’O
tional upon receipt of final payment. v \ _ . F\'V’({ Sul‘h,
. . Address: Q[ ] H . S!‘—] V@n 50\ J ‘
2. Separate Releases or Waivers of Liens from Sub-
contractors and material and equipment sup- ) FQH_ {}JO["H/I i 5 ;C/ r](ﬂl“
pliers, to the extent required by the Owner, ac- ) o

companied by a list thereof. BY:

e Subscnbed and swom ta before me this

Notary Public .

A€ ommission Expires: g@ ;ZO '7

AlA DOCUMENT G706A * CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT OF RELEASE OF LIENS * APRIL 1970 EDITION - AIA® . ONE PAGE
© 1970 * THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE,, NW, WASHINGTON, D.C, 20006 -



